
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

No. _________ 

________________________________ 

CITY OF MIAMI GARDENS, 

  Petitioner, 

v. 

WELLS FARGO & CO., 

AND 

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA, 

  Respondents. 

________________________________ 

 I, Robert S. Peck, do hereby certify that, on this twenty-fourth day of 

September, 2020, I caused an electronic copy of the Petition for a Writ of Certiorari 

and Appendix in the foregoing case to be served by email, with their consent, on the 

following parties: 

Paul F. Hancock 

Olivia Kelman     

K&L Gates LLP 

200 South Biscayne Boulevard 

Suite 3900 

Miami, Florida 33131-2399 

(305) 539-3378 

Paul.Hancock@klgates.com 

Olivia.Kelman@klgates.com   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Neal Kumar Katyal    

Sean M. Marotta 

Benjamin A. Field 

Hogan Lovells US LLP 

555 13th Street, NW 

Washington, DC 20004 

(202) 637-5600 

neal.katyal@hoganlovells.com 

sean.marotta@hoganlovells.com 

benjamin.field@hoganlovells.com 

 

Counsel for Respondents Wells Fargo 

& Co. and Wells Fargo Bank, NA  

       

s/ Robert S. Peck_____ 

Robert S. Peck 

Center for Constitutional Litigation,  

   PC 

2117 Leroy Place, N.W. 

Washington, D.C. 20008 

(202) 944-2874 

robert.peck@cclfirm.com 


